### L23 000 011 951

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
	dress)	
<i>\\</i> \\	uic <i>ss</i> ,	
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
	siness Entity Name	
(Bu	siness Entity Name	e)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates of	of Status
	-	
	<del></del>	<del></del>
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	<del></del>	

Office Use Only



400430584094

06/04/24--01023--013 \*\*25.00



### **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Sec Division of Corp			
SUBJE		BLICIDAD LLC		
SUBJE	ĻI; <u> </u>	Name of Limi	ited Liability Company	<del></del>
The enci	losed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.	
Please re	eturn all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		CARLOS SALAS		
		Cal	Name of Person	,
		401 SW 170th Psge	Firm/Company	
			Address	
		Miami, FL 33196		
		<del> </del>	City/State and Zip Code	
		E-mail address: (	to be used for future annual report no	tification)
For furtl	her information co	oncerning this matter, please co	all:	
Luisan	a Gil		407 9328460 at ( )	
	Name of	l Person	Area Code Daytii	ne Telephone Number
Enclose	d is a check for th	ne following amount:		
<b>■ \$</b> 25	.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Addres		Street Address:	
	Registration S		Registration S	

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

### ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

TAGS PUBLICIDAD LLCj					
(Name of the Limited	Liability Compa A Florida Limited I	ny as it now appears on our re hability Company)	cords.)	<del></del>	
he Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia	bility Company	were filed on		and a	ssigned
lorida document number L23000011951	·				
his amendment is submitted to amend the follow	wing:				
. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liab	ility company here:			
I/A					
ne new name must be distinguishable and contain the wo	rds "Limited Liabil	lity Company," the designation "	LLC" or the	abbreviation "	L.L.C."
nter new principal offices address, if applica	ble:	20752 SW 82 AVE		72	
rincipal office address MUST BE A STREET	ADDRESS)	CUTLER BAY, FL 33189	<del>)</del>	ال <b>.</b>	
				<b>=</b>	7
					(17)
nter new mailing address, if applicable:		20752 SW 82 AVE			
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B	(OX)	CUTLER BAY, FL 33189	€		
. If amending the registered agent and/or regent and/or the new registered office address	here:		nter the na	ame of the n	ew regi
Name of New Registered Agent:	HG SOLUCIO	ONS GROUP LLC			
New Registered Office Address:	4444 GUMBO				
		Enter Florida street ac	ldress		
	ORLANDO		, Florida	32822	
		City		Zip Code	?

### New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	ALEXANDRA GOMEZ	401 SW 170th Psge, Miami, FL 33196	□Add
			■Remove
			□Change
MGR	GUSTAVO MONTIEL	20752 SW 82 AVE, CUTLER BAY, FL 33189	<b>∃</b> Add
			□Remove
			□Change
		<del> </del>	🗀 Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□ Chanus

						<del>_</del>
<del> </del>						
					-	
						<u>—</u>
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
<del></del>						_
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					<del></del>
	<del></del>		<del></del>			_
	<del></del>					<u> </u>
<del> </del>			··	<u> </u>		
Fective date, if other than the	date of filing	05/21/2024		(op	tional)	
an effective date is listed, the date mu ote: If the date inserted in this b ocument's effective date on the E	lock does not me	eet the applical				
record specifies a delayed effectivis is filed.	re date, but not a	an effective tim	e, at 12:01 a.m.	on the earlier of:	(b) The 90th day a	fter the
05/21 ated		2024	_ •			
	1.)		$\mathbf{s}$			
	12	P2 7.5	ized representative	<u> </u>		

### L23 0000 11951

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(133,000)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
(223)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
-

Office Use Only



600406103256



### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Sec Division of Cor			
	LICIDAD LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Limit	ied Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and feets) are subr	nitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter t	o the Jollowing:	
	STEPHANNY G URUETA	· ·	
		Name of Person	
	TAGS PUBLICIDAD LLC		
		Firm/Company	
	5252 NW 85TH AVE APT	1107	
		Address	
	DORAL, FL 33166		
		City/State and Zip Code	· · · · · ·
	USTUEMPRESA@GMAII		
	E-mail address: (	to be used for future annual report not	(lication)
For further information of	concerning this matter, please c	all:	 الله
STEPHANNY G URUF	EΓΑ	786 340-0372	9 C2
Name (	of Person	at () Area Code Daytin	ne Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55,00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
<u>Mailing Addre</u> Registration		<u>Street Address:</u> Registration Se	zetion
Division of C	Corporations	Division of Co	orporations
P.O. Box 63		The Centre of 2415 N. Monro	Tallahassec oc Street, Suite 810
Tallahassec.	1 to 2 2 2 1 T	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

Tallahassee, FL 32303

### ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

TAGS PUBLICIDAD LLC				
( <u>Name of the Limit</u>	ed Liability Comp (A Florida Limited	any as it now appears o Liability Company)	n our records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Li Florida document number 1.23000011951	ability Company	y were filed on 01/04/	72023	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	owing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited lial	bility company here:	:	
NA				
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the w	ords "Limited Liab	ility Company," the desig	mation "LLC" or the a	bbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	able:	NA		
Principal office address MUST BE A STREE				
				i.
				- ;
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		NA		
<u>Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE I</u>	<u>30X)</u>			
				· · · ·
3. If amending the registered agent and/or regent and/or the new registered office addres	egistered office <u>s here</u> :	address on our reco	rds, <u>enter the nan</u>	te of the new regist
Name of New Registered Agent:	NA			
New Registered Office Address:	NA			
		Enter Florida	street address	
	NA	·· - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Florida <sup>N.</sup>	
		City		Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605. F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person-being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	STEPHANNY G URUETA	5252 NW 85TH AVE APT 1107	□Add
		DORAL, FL 33166	
			☐ Change
AMBR	CARLOS SALAS	5252 NW 85TH AVE APT 1107	■Add
		DORAL, FL 33166	□Remove
			☐Change
NA	NA	NA	, ElAdd
NA	NA	NA	🗖 ¼dd
			□ Remove
			□Change
NA 	NA	NA	©Add
			□Remove
			DChange
NA ———	NA	NA	🗆 🗆 🗆 🗆 🗆 🗆 🗆 🗆 🗆 🗆 🗆 🗆 🗆
			(TP

NA		
	<u> </u>	
,		
		1
		<del></del>
		· ·
		12.
	······································	
<del></del>		
	NA	
tive date, if other than the date	of filing:	(optional) ling or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605
If the date inserted in this block do	oes not meet the applicable statute	ory filing requirements, this date will not be liste
nent's effective date on the Departi	nent of State's records.	
	an a	No. 11 and 12 and 12 and 13 and 13 and 13 and 14 and 15 an
rd specifies a delayed effective date iled.	, but not an effective time, at 12%	11 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after
MARCH 16TH	2023	
	· ·	
	Stephanny Ur	ueta sentative of a member

OBSERVACIONES COMMENTS

### ÚBLICA BOLIVARIANA DE VENEZUELA



(F)

171745377 salas lopez

CARLOS ALFONSO

CONTRACT AND F

VENEZOLANA

೧೨೮೮೨ ರಾಜೀಯ ೨೮೮೧

01 i May i May i 1982

تاندر المطال المطالعة الماركة المحادثة 30 î Sep / Sep / 2022

Republican Augheria

29 | Sep | Sep | 2032

**建筑设度区域内的特别的** 

\$0-01-DE

15102865

ಟ್ಲಾ ಬಾ

ಅನೆದ ತಂಗ್ಗಡ ಎನ್ನು ಬಳಗಾಗುಗ DISTRITO CAPITAL VEN

PCVENSALASCLOPEZCCCARLOSCALFONSOCCCCCCCCCCC 1717453774VEN8205018M320929515102866<<<<<70

### Electronic Articles of Organization For Florida Limited Liability Company

L23000319021 FILED 8:00 AM July 05, 2023 Sec. Of State nculligan

### Article I

The name of the Limited Liability Company is: RG SOLUCIONS GROUP LLC

### Article II

The street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

4444 GUMBO LIMBO DRIVE ORLANDO, FL. US 32822

The mailing address of the Limited Liability Company is:

4444 GUMBO LIMBO DRIVE ORLANDO, FL. US 32822

### Article III

The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:

LUISANA D GIL 4444 GUMBO LIMBO DRIVE ORLANDO, FL. 32822

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Registered Agent Signature: LUISANA D GIL

### Article IV

The name and address of person(s) authorized to manage LLC:

Title: MGR JUAN P RIVAS 4444 GUMBO LIMBO DRIVE ORLANDO, FL. 32822 ES

Title: MGR LUISANA D GIL 4444 GUMBO LIMBO DRIVE ORLANDO, FL. 32822 ES L23000319021 FILED 8:00 AM July 05, 2023 Sec. Of State nculligan

### Article V

The effective date for this Limited Liability Company shall be:

07/05/2023

Signature of member or an authorized representative

Electronic Signature: LUISANA D GIL

I am the member or authorized representative submitting these Articles of Organization and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. I understand the requirement to file an annual report between January 1st and May 1st in the calendar year following formation of the LLC and every year thereafter to maintain "active" status.

# つこの

## **TEMPORARY**

# DRIVER LICENS



M534-285-68-106-0

MONTIEL LOPEZ
GUSTAVO EDUARDO
20752 SW 82ND AVE
CUTLER BAY FL 33189-2940

10 EXT 9 07/10/2024 15HCT 5-06"

43 SS 07/10/2025 SCO T032307100390 SAFE DRIVER



Operation of a motor vehicle consultates